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Hi all, 

  

We’re pleased to announce an enhanced High Achievers Discount available to 
Undergraduate Non-EU Bachelor’s students starting 15th April. This is in addition 
to our existing retention discount and is designed to recognise and reward 
academic excellence. 
  

Conditions apply as: 

• The High Achievers Discount will only be granted upon submission of the final 
school report. conditional offer and scholarship will be offered to students who 
yet to complete the study and able to demonstrate predicted grades or last 
semester/year grades 

• Students must pay an administrative fee of €250 per semester when opting for an 
instalment plan. 

• Students from selected countries must pay the first-year tuition fee 
upfront when signing the contract. (Selected countries: Bangladesh, 
Afghanistan, Nepal, Nigeria, India, Pakistan) 

Please note the important update: the High Achievers Discount for UG applicants at the 
Germany and Dubai campuses has been applied from 15th April. 
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UG High school achievers’ scheme 
   

Germany 

Programme 
Type 

Duration Region 
Published 
Fee 

70–
74.99% 

75–
79.99% 

80–
84.99% 

85–
89.99% 

90% 
and 
above 

Bachelor's 3 years Non-EU €38,100 20% 25% 30% 40% 50% 

   

Dubai 

Programme 
Type 

Duration Region 
Published 
Fee 

70–
74.99% 

75–
79.99% 

80–
84.99% 

85–
89.99% 

90% 
and 
above 

Bachelor's 3 years Non-EU 
AED 
160,020 

20% 25% 30% 40% 50% 

   

 

For more information about UE Germany and Dubai programs and tuition fees, 
please contact IES counsellor now! 
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