

Hi all,

We're pleased to announce an enhanced High Achievers Discount available to Undergraduate Non-EU Bachelor's students starting 15<sup>th</sup> April. This is in addition to our existing retention discount and is designed to recognise and reward academic excellence.

## Conditions apply as:

- The High Achievers Discount will only be granted upon submission of the final school report. conditional offer and scholarship will be offered to students who yet to complete the study and able to demonstrate predicted grades or last semester/year grades
- Students must pay an administrative fee of €250 per semester when opting for an instalment plan.
- Students from selected countries must pay the **first-year tuition fee upfront** when signing the contract. (Selected countries: Bangladesh, Afghanistan, Nepal, Nigeria, India, Pakistan)

Please note the important update: the High Achievers Discount for UG applicants at the Germany and Dubai campuses has been applied from 15th April.



## UG High school achievers' scheme

## Germany

Programme Type	Duration	Region	Published Fee			80– 84.99%	85– 89.99%	90% and above
Bachelor's	3 years	Non-EU	€38,100	20%	25%	30%	40%	50%

## Dubai

Programme Type	Duration	Region	Published Fee	70– 74.99%	75– 79.99%	80– 84.99%	85– 89.99%	90% and above
Bachelor's	3 years	Non-EU	AED 160,020	20%	25%	30%	40%	50%

For more information about UE Germany and Dubai programs and tuition fees, please contact IES counsellor now!

